
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
77 
24 
23 
46 
19 

148 
11 
80 
12 
58 

3 
23 
33 
52 
65 
36 
13 
73 
92 

777 
63 

6 
11 

7 
56 
88 
84 

169 

56 
25 
80 

Name 
HARUN AKGUN 
PETRE MIJALKOV 
PSIHOGIOS HARALAMPOS 
KREMALAS STAVROS 
PLAMEN BONEV 
PARASKEVAS GEORGIOS 
GALIN SPASOV  
BEREMSKI VESELIN 
BRANIMIR BANKOV 
KARIOTOUDIS GEORGIOS 
STOYAN MITOV 
DJOLEV VLADO 
CHALKIOPOULOS MICHAIL 
KAPENEKAKIS EMMANOUIL 
DIMITAR ALEXANDROV 
KAKLAMANIS DIMITRIOS 
LATCU IOAN MARIUS  
KATRANTZAKIS KOSTAS 
PATRASCOIU PAUL VALENTIN 
DANIEL TSANINSKI  
FILIPPOU KOSTANTINOS 
KANTARCI MURAT 
PANAGOPOULOS KOSTANTINOS 
POP SORIN ILIE 
DJENEV YOULIAN 
SAHIN KARADAYIOGLU 
KOSTARAS ANASTASIOS 
ERCELIC YUNUS 

ALTUG INAN 
VELLIOS ATHANASIOS 
OMER FARUK ATAC 

Class 
F1000 
F1000 
F1000 
F1000 
F1000 
F1000 
F1000 
F1000 
F1000 
F1000 
F1000 
F1000 
F1000 
F1000 
F1000 
F1000 
F1000 
F1000 
F1000 
F1000 
F1000 
F1000 
SBK 
F1000 
F1000 
F1000 
F1000 
SBK 

F1000 
SBK 
F1000 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

1 
1 

Total Tm 
19:14.352 
19:22.328 
19:22.804 
19:34.747 
19:35.160 
19:45.295 
19:47.558 
19:49.342 
19:51.302 
19:58.274 
20:05.427 
20:05.768 
20:06.796 
20:07.170 
20:14.398 
20:14.774 
20:18.087 
20:23.913 
20:33.040 
17:59.296 
19:26.717 
19:34.483 
19:41.218 
19:42.698 
19:47.103 

1:37.625 
1:41.248 

3.594 

Best Tm 
1:21.138 
1:21.092 
1:21.872 
1:22.481 
1:21.976 
1:23.534 
1:22.549 
1:23.467 
1:23.497 
1:24.205 
1:24.358 
1:24.384 
1:24.518 
1:24.397 
1:24.448 
1:24.766 
1:24.962 
1:25.387 
1:25.969 
1:22.423 
1:25.952 
1:27.393 
1:27.836 
1:28.976 
1:28.374 
1:34.492 
1:38.050 

Model/Engine 
YAMAH R1 
KAWASAKI 
HONDA CBR 
YAMAHA R1 
BMW 
BMW M1000RR 
KAWASAKI 
KAWASAKI 
BMW 
YAMAHA R1 
KAWASAKI 
BMW 
DUCATI 
YAMAHA R1 
YAMAHA R1 
HONDA CBR 
KAWASAKI 
SUZUKI 
BMW 
SUZUKI 
KAWASAKI ZX10R 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW R1000 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI ZX10R 
BMW 

YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI  

Federation 
TMF 
MFNM 
AMOTOE 
AMOTOE 
BMF 
AMOTOE 
BMF 
BMF 
BMF 
AMOTOE 
BMF 
MFNM 
AMOTOE 
AMOTOE 
BMF 
AMOTOE 
FRM 
AMOTOE 
FRM 
BMF 
AMOTOE 
TMF 
AMOTOE 
FRM 
BMF 
TMF 
AMOTOE 
TMF 

TMF 
AMOTOE 
TMF 

Comment 

+10'' JUMP START 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

7.976 

Avg. Speed 

139,103 

Best Lap Tm 

1:21.092 

Best Speed 

141,439 

Best Lap by 

24 - PETRE MIJALKOV 

 

Printed: 31/5/2025 19:04:40 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  L.A.M.S. 

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS 
F1000 

RACE 1 

Race (14 Laps) started at 14:35:20 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

31/5/2025 14:20 

 BMU EUROPEAN  ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP

ROUNDS 2 & 3


